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The menu of Dunkin' from Central Square includes 19 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $3.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Dunkin’ Yenu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sandwiches

GRILLED HAM CHEESE MELT $4.4

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL

Freshly Made Donuts

HALF DOZEN DONUTS $7.5

Trench

CROISSANT

Dunkin’ Refreshers

PINK STRAWBERRY DUNKIN'

COCONUT REFRESHER $3.2

Dunkin&#39; Refreshers

PURPLE POMEGRANATE DUNKIN'
COCONUT REFRESHER

Uncategorized

GRILLED CHEESE MELT

Dessert

SALTED CARAMEL
DONUTS

Bakery & Snacks

BACON CHEESE ROLLUPS
HAM CHEESE ROLLUPS

Coffee

LATTE
ICED LATTE

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

EGG
CARAMEL

$3.2

$4.1

$1.6

$3.0
$3.0

$3.7
$3.8
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